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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands    100,000

Core Funding
Ag Experiment Station - Quality control
sampling program for HWA predator rearing

   30,00009-134-A2    30,000

Ag Experiment Station - Development of
artificial diets for HWA predator rearing

   70,00008-194-A4    70,000

Cooperative Lands     97,500
Core Funding - CT Ag Experiment Station    50,00012-096    50,000
Univ of CT Ag Extension - Early Detection
Rapid Response for Scolytid Beetles

   20,00012-073    20,000

Off Plot FHM    23,00012-096    23,000
Ag Experiment Station - Sudden Oak Death
Survey

    4,50012-096     4,500

SUBTOTAL, FHM    197,500   20,000  177,500         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

    84,067State Fire Assistance
Core Funding    84,06712-169    84,067

    47,163Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding    47,16312-171    47,163

   206,024      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   162,34312-169   162,343
Core Funding Supplemental    43,68112-169-A1    43,681

    29,272      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding    29,27212-171    29,272

         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP
Core Funding

         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP
Core Funding

         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP    366,526        0  366,526         0
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Cooperative Forestry (CF):
   319,722Forest Stewardship

Core Funding    89,43912-169    89,439
Redesign - Yale Univ -  The Quiet Corner
Woodland Partnership

  230,28312-065   230,283

    40,000Forest Legacy
Core Funding    40,00012-170    40,000

         0
Core Funding

   385,025Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   229,86512-169   229,865
Redesign - Knox Parks - Developing a
Comprehensive Model for Urban Forestry in
the 21st Ce

  125,16012-175   125,160

Urban Forest Council - Operations (Core
funding)

   20,00012-290    20,000

Forest and Parks Association – Project
Learning Tree (Core funding)

   10,00012-254    10,000

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF    744,747  385,443  359,304         0
         0Grey Towers Operations
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Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program

Core Funding
         0Reimbursable Programs

Core Funding

         0        0        0         0
 1,308,773Total:

06/27/12Date Of Last Change
         0   405,443   903,330


